Chronoloog CD Competitie 21 april 2012
poule 54 SAV Grootebroek

10:10 Ploegleidersvergadering

10:30 Juryvergadering

11:00
11:15
11:25
11:40

12:00
12:30
12:45
13:05

14:00
14:10
14:25
14:45

15:10
15:35
15:50
16:15

16:30

4x60m
4x80m
4x80m
4x100m

60mH
80mH
80mH
100mH

1000m
1000m
1000m
800m

60m
80m
80m
100m

overlopen estafettes

MD
MC
JD
JC

MD
JD
MC
JC

MD
JD
MC
JC

MD
JD
MC
JC
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Hoogspringen

Verspringen

Speerwerpen

Discuswerpen

Kogelstoten

11:20
11:50
13:50
14:00

12:00
13:20
14:40
16:00

12:00
13:20
15:05
16:20

11:40
13:20
14:35
16:00

12:00
13:15
14:35
15:55

MD
MC
JC
JD

JD
MC
JC
MD

JC
MD
MC
JD

MD
JC
JD
MC

MC
JD
JC
MD

Bak 1
Bak 2
Bak 1
Bak 2



